TOWN OF BECKET SELECT BOARD MEETING Date: Wednesday, January 6, 2021 Time: 7:00 p.m. Location: Becket Town Hall, 557 Main St. Agenda

Due to the current state of Emergency declared in Massachusetts from COVID-19, members of the public are only allowed to attend meetings remotely for this public meeting. This will be a Zoom meeting. Please see the following page for access information.

Public Comments may be emailed to comment@townofbecket.org in advance of the meeting.

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Broadband Update and Select Board to discuss and possibly vote on policies and decisions relating to the Broadband Project
- 4. Approval of the December 16, 2020 Meeting Minutes
- 5. Public Input (limited to 3 minutes per person, 20 minutes total for this agenda item).
- 6. Board to discuss and potentially vote on 2020 dog license fees
- 7. Select Board to review Departmental Reports
 tba
- 8. Town Administrator's Report
- 9. Select Board's Comments and Announcements
- 10. Any other business to come before the Board
- 11. Correspondence:
 - 2020.12.23 Becket Arts Center's letter to the Finance Committee to request funding for Fiscal Year 2022
- 12. Select Board to review and sign payable warrants.
- 13. Select Board to adjourn the Meeting

Zoom Meeting Access Info.

Topic: Select Board Time: Jan 6, 2021 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting https://zoom.us/j/93092745183?pwd=Z1dMMVJYSE5xN2RINjlkbGFIdTJXQT 09